

QUALITY MANAGEMENT SYSTEM CERTIFICATE

This certifies that the quality system of

ILC Astrospace, LLC

1 Moonwalker Rd., Frederica, DE 19946, USA

is registered by IAPMO SCB in recognition of a Quality Management System, which fulfills the requirements of

AS9100D & ISO 9001:2015

Scope of Registration

Design and manufacture of space suits, space inflatables, space soft goods and aerostats.

Certificate No: 1118361

Certificate Decision/Re-Issue Date: 9/30/2024
Certificate Issue Date: 3/31/2023
Certificate Expiry: 3/30/2026
Site Structure: Multiple Sites

SHIRLEY DEWI, SR. VICE PRESIDENT OF MANAGEMENT SYSTEM REGISTRATION SERVICES

909.230.5526 | WWW.IAPMOSCB.ORG 5001 E. PHILADELPHIA ST, ONTARIO, CA 91761-2816







QUALITY MANAGEMENT SYSTEM CERTIFICATE

Appendix to Certificate No: 1118361

Includes Facilities Located At (Multiple Sites):

Central Function: ILC Astrospace, LLC

1 Moonwalker Rd., Frederica, DE 19946, USA
Scope of Registration: Design and manufacture of space suits, space inflatables, space soft goods and aerostats.

Site #1: ILC Astrospace, LLC

2200 Space Park Drive, Suite 100, Houston, TX, 77058 USA
Scope of Registration: Design and manufacture of space suits, space inflatables, space soft goods and aerostats.

Certificate Decision/Re-Issue Date: 9/30/2024
Certificate Issue Date: 3/31/2023
Certificate Expiry: 3/30/2026
Site Structure: Multiple Sites